    Data logger & View function (up to 32000 readings)
    100kHz bandwidth for voltage measurement
    VAC with 1M  impedance
    Adjustable square wave output
    External power adapter for long hours of measurements
   Conductance Measurement
NPP 15B.
TRUE RMS DIGITAL MULTIMETER

7. Datalogger Software
NPP 15B.  - TRUE RMS DIGITAL MULTIMETER
ORDERING CODE
Digital multimeter NP15B - X XX X X
Type*:
NP15B-2 2
NP15B-3 3
NP15B-5 5
NP15B-6 6
Version:
standard 00
Language:
Polish P